Webinar Title:   DOCUMENTING AND IMPLEMENTING A QUALITY 

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM AS PER ISO-9001:2015 STANDARD  

Registration Fee (including GST):- Rs 499/- (Rupees Four Hundred Ninety Nine 
Only) per participant inclusive of GST 

Expert Speaker (Name/ Designation) – Shri Ankur Dhir, National level Consultant 
cum Trainer for management system   standards 

Webinar Date:       28.02.2021    Duration: 11.00 hours to 12.30 hours ( one hour